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Maple Lane #6 – Build 
your custom home in a 
gated community with 
full city services. Private 
cul-de-sac .29 acre lot 
in Rhodo View Dunes 
Estates. $19,995. 
#2210-13084475

Lake Point Dr #26 – 
Beautiful lakefront lot 
with cleared building 
site, underground utili-
ties, Heceta water, and 
septic permit. $78,000. 
#1311-6054700

Ocean View DR #07300 
– Expansive views of the 
city of Florence, the Siu-
slaw River, and Ocean. 
Gated community of 
custom homes; all utili-
ties to be underground. 
Towering views, perfect 
for your dream home 
along the Central Or-
egon Coast. Adjacent lot 
can be purchased for a 
bargain $82,000 #2759-
17392172

Mercer Creek Dr 
#00148 – Nice, wooded 
.32 acre lot near Sutton 
Lake in an area of fine 
homes. This wonderful 
North Lakes area lot is 
waiting to be developed 
and built on. Property 
has mature trees and 
native vegetation. 
Water and power avail-
able. $67,500. #2597-
16420336

Ocean View Dr #4900 – 
This lot is ready to build 
your custom dream 
home located in Rhodo 
View Dunes Estates. Di-
rect southern exposure, 
and gorgeous ocean 
sunsets have captured 
many homeowners 
in this upscale, gated 
community. $150,000. 
#2720-17012629

Kingwood Street 
#1600 – .34 acre lot, 
zoned commercial/in-
dustrial, located in the 
Pacific View Business 
Park District. Centrally 
located with all city 
services available and 
Kingwood Road front-
age. $44,000. #2905-
18427477

316 Manzanita Dr – 
Enjoy living in the beau-
tiful gated community 
of Florentine Estates. 
Pick your floor plan and 
place your new home on 
this gorgeous lot within 
walking distance to the 
clubhouse, pool, sauna, 
work out room and ten-
nis courts. $64,000. 
#2775-17422491

91 Windleaf Way – 
Build your dream home 
close to the beach on 
this beautiful .31 acre 
lot in Heceta South. 
This is a great com-
munity with very nice 
homes. Seller is willing 
to carry, so bring us an 
offer and start planning 
your future in Flor-
ence. $68,000. #2797-
18615048

87977 Kelsie Way – 
Desirable Heceta South 
location, almost 1 acre 
lot with septic and water 
already installed. Par-
tially cleared and ready 
for home plans. Only a 
few lots left in Heceta 
South. $81,500. #2533-
18277067

4836 Laguna Ave – Lake and forest 
views from this 4,000 sqft home just 
minutes from Florence. Boat, fish and 
kayak from your private dock. Remod-
eled in 2003. This house has hardwood 
floors, gourmet kitchen, and large 
master suite with walk-in closet. Pole 
barn and large 3 bay RV barn provide 
plenty of parking. $1,425,000. #2850-
18330278

White Tail Ct #25 – Under construction 
with time to pick your finishing touches. 
Main floor living with 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths 
plus bonus room. Vaulted great room 
with French doors and a fireplace. 
Large master suite with walk-in closet, 
soaking tub, walk-in shower and double 
vanity. $465,000. #2916-18640910

2305 Coastal Highlands Dr – Enjoy 
living close to town and shopping in 
this 1674 sqft home. Family room with 
fireplace, dining room, living room, 
3 bdrms, 2 baths, and 2-car garage 
with extra parking. $255,000. #2902-
18108434

87637 Hwy 101 – 1.53 acres in City 
limits on Hwy 101 zoned Service/In-
dustrial, many development options. 
Renovate the current home, build or 
relocate a business. 30x60 shop, sub-
dividing into smaller lots a possibility. 
Spruce St access available at the back 
when street is extended by the City. 
$299,000. #2794-18084993

5292 Harvard Ave – Formerly licensed 
as a residential care facility with a 
memory care endorsement. High-end, 
5 bdrm, 2 bath facility. Each double-
capacity bdrm offers sink and vanity. 
Detached office with bath, storage and 
garage. Security system, 7’ fence, and 
landscaping with sprinkler and drip sys-
tem. $700,000. #2904-18577204

89310 Levage Dr – Enjoy this 3 bdrm, 
2 bath home with vaulted ceilings, 
separate living and family rooms, and 
sunroom to the large backyard. Kitchen 
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